Details Of Mortgage Property:All PieceAnd Parcel Of Property BearingM.c No-b 14/543Mixed Used Near Beri Wali Masjid Situated InMohalla
KatchaCourt InsideDelhiGateMalerkotla Punjab-Admeasuring - 64.67Sq.Yard

MR. MOHAMMAD VAKIL
and
MRS. JUBAIDA
KHATOON

Name of Borrower
& Co Borrowers

Date &Time
Of E-Auction

13-03-2026 &
11am - 12pm

Type of
Possession

Physical

Amount
Due

Rs.40,51,776/-
(Rupees Forty Lakh
Fifty One Thousand
Seven Hundred
Seventy Six Only)

1. Reserve Price /
2. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) /
3. Bid Increase Amount

1.Rs.40,00,000/-
(Rupees Forty Lakh Only),

2.Rs.4,00,000/-
(Rupees Four Lakh Only),

3.Rs.25,000/-
(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only)

Sl
No.

1

Details Of Mortgage Property:All The Piece & Paecel Of Property No. 77 Comprised In Khewat No. 2843 Khasra No 139//17/1/2(4-4) Vasika No
2021-22/116/1/666 SituatedAt Dist: Ferozepur Bounded By Towards East: Plot No. 77-a / Towards West: Vacant Plot / Towards North: Passage /
TowardsSouth:Mukhtiar Singh

Mr. OMVIR and Ms.SATO 13-03-2026 &
11am - 12pm

Physical Rs.2,39,0454/-
(Rupees Twenty
Three Lakh Ninety
Thousand Four

Hundred Fifty Four
Only)

1.Rs.20,50,000/-
(Rupees Twenty Lakh Fifty

Thousand Only),
2.Rs.2,05,000/-

(Rupees Two Lakh Five Thousand Only),
3.Rs.25,000/-

(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only)

2

Details Of Mortgage Property:All ThePiece&Parcel Of ShopM.c. NoB-9 1704/1-aAdmeasuring 43SqYardsOnFirst Floor Bearing SituatedAt
Gali Taliya Teh & Dist: Ludhiana BoundedAs Per Sale DeedAs Under: - Towards North: Passage / Towards South: Lower Street / Towards East:

[...]

S/O MR. AMRITSARIYA
RAM (since Deceased
Represented Through His
Legal Heirs) and
3. M/S PARASHAV
TRADING CO. (through
Its Proprietor Mr. Surinder
Kumar Jain) (since
Deceased Represented
Through His Legal Heirs)

13-03-2026 &
11am - 12pm

Physical Rs.17,51,097.19/-
(Rupees Seventeen

Lakh Fifty One
Thousand Ninety
Seven And Paise
Nineteen Only)

1.Rs.17,00,000/-
(Rupees Seventeen Lakh Only),

2.Rs.1,70,000/-
(Rupees One Lakh Seventy Thousand

Only),
3.Rs.25,000/-

(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only)

3

Date: 03-02-2026
Place: Punjab

Sd/-Authorised Officer,
DCB Bank Limited

Date and time of submission of EMD on or before 12-03-2026 up-to 5Pm,with request letter of participation KYC, Pan Card , Proof of EMD at
email id manpreet.singh5@dcbbank.com

[...]

Property Id No.38c227u143a Khasra No.9//24/2/1 Vasika No 8200, Situated At Vaka Moja Telipura Near Guga
Madi, Jaroda,YamunaNagar, Haryana - 135001

RAM KUMAR,
KAMLESH RANI and
RAVI KASHYAP

Name of Borrower
& Co Borrowers

Date &Time
Of E-Auction

13-03-2026 &
11am - 12pm

Type of
Possession

Physical

Amount
Due

Rs.2450717.78/-
(Rupees Twenty
Four Lakh Fifty
Thousand Seven

Hundred Seventeen
And Paise Seventy

Eight Only)

1. Reserve Price /
2. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) /
3. Bid Increase Amount

1.Rs.46,00,000/-
(Rupees Forty Six Lakh Only),

2.Rs.4,60,000/-
(Rupees Four Lakh Sixty Thousand

Only),
3.Rs.25,000/-

(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only)

Date: 03-02-2026
Place: Yamuna Nagar, Haryana

Sd/-Authorised Officer,
DCB Bank Limited

Date and time of submission of EMD on or before 12-03-2026 up-to 5Pm,with request letter of participation KYC, Pan Card , Proof of EMD at
email id nikunj.mathur@dcbbank.com,